
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charles Wilkinson - (767434) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

45.01 170 H 15/07/18 Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet Southend on Sea Southend 3

45.16 168 H 01/12/18 Runnymede SC Jingle Bells Basildon Southend 3

46.12 158 H 25/11/17 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker Braintree Southend 3

46.64 153 H 16/07/16 Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet Southend Southend 3

46.87 150 H 24/06/17 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint Harlow Southend 3

47.01 149 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Southend 3

47.01 149 H 02/12/16 Southend-on-Sea Club Championships Southend-on-Sea Southend 4

47.08 148 H 17/11/17 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend on Sea Southend 4

47.47 145 H 23/11/18 Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018 Southend Southend 4

49.87 125 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich  3

50.00 124 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood  3

50.44 121 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Southend 3

52.07 110 H 06/12/15 Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015 Thundersley Southend 4

52.64 106 H 13/11/15 Southend on Sea Club Champs 3 Southend on Sea  4

52.91 104 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

53.19 103 H 10/07/15 Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015 Southend on Sea  4

53.32 102 F 27/09/15 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015 Loughton Southend 3

53.55 101 H 10/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

54.67 95 H 18/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays Southend 3

55.75 89 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

56.66 85 H 21/11/14 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend  4

58.32 78 H 11/07/14 Southend on Sea In House Club Championships Southend Southend 4

58.53 77 H 15/11/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Southend 4

59.37 74 H 04/10/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Southend 4

1:07.00 51 H 11/01/13 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4

1:08.36 48 H 07/12/12 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4

1:10.16 44 H 12/10/12 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4
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1:10.16 44 H 12/10/12 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

45.16 168 H 01/12/18 Runnymede SC Jingle Bells Basildon Southend 3

47.47 145 H 23/11/18 Southend on Sea Club Champs 2018 Southend Southend 4

45.01 170 H 15/07/18 Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet Southend on Sea Southend 3

46.12 158 H 25/11/17 BBSC & DASC Christmas Cracker Braintree Southend 3

47.08 148 H 17/11/17 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend on Sea Southend 4

46.87 150 H 24/06/17 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint Harlow Southend 3

47.01 149 H 02/12/16 Southend-on-Sea Club Championships Southend-on-Sea Southend 4

47.01 149 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Southend 3

46.64 153 H 16/07/16 Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet Southend Southend 3

49.87 125 F 19/03/16 Teamipswich March Open 2016 Ipswich  3

50.00 124 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood  3

50.44 121 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Southend 3

52.07 110 H 06/12/15 Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015 Thundersley Southend 4

52.64 106 H 13/11/15 Southend on Sea Club Champs 3 Southend on Sea  4

53.55 101 H 10/10/15 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Thurrock  3

53.32 102 F 27/09/15 Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015 Loughton Southend 3

53.19 103 H 10/07/15 Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015 Southend on Sea  4

52.91 104 H 10/05/15 Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree  3

55.75 89 H 07/12/14 Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014 Braintree  3

56.66 85 H 21/11/14 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend  4

54.67 95 H 18/10/14 The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier Grays Southend 3

58.32 78 H 11/07/14 Southend on Sea In House Club Championships Southend Southend 4

58.53 77 H 15/11/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Southend 4

59.37 74 H 04/10/13 Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3 Southend Southend 4

1:07.00 51 H 11/01/13 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4

1:08.36 48 H 07/12/12 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4

1:10.16 44 H 12/10/12 Southend on Sea Club Championships Southend Southend 4
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